West St. Petersburg Community Library @ SPC

WINTER BREAK HOURS

Monday, December 10" 9am-8pm
Tuesday, December 11" 9am-6pm
Wednesday, December 12" 9-6pm
Thursday, December 13™ 9am-8pm
Friday, December 14" 9am-4pm
Saturday, December 15" 10am-5pm
Monday, December 17" 9am-8pm
Tuesday, December 18™ 9am-6pm
Wednesday, December 19" 9am-6pm
Thursday, December 20" 9am-8pm
Friday, December 215 9am-4pm
Saturday, December 22" 10am-5pm

CLOSED: Monday, December 24" — Wednesday, December 26"

Thursday, December 27" 9am-8pm
Friday, December 28" 9am-4pm
Saturday, December 29" 10am-4pm

CLOSED: Monday, December 315t - Tuesday, January 15t

Wednesday, January 2" 9am-6pm
Thursday, January 3 9am-8pm
Friday, January 4" 9am-4pm
Saturday, January 5" 10am-5pm
Monday, January 7" 9am-8pm
Tuesday, January 8" 9am-6pm
Wednesday, January 9" 9am-6pm
Thursday, January 10" 9am-8pm
Friday, January 11" 9am-6pm
Saturday, January 12" 10am-5pm



